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Elmvale 322-1871
Penetang 549-2012
Midland 526-9369

real estate marketplace
FITZGERAL

LI M I T ERD

GEORGE

MARSHALL

REAL ESTATE LIMITED REALTOR

"A Real Estate Broker For 30 Years”
265 KING ST. MIDLAND _526-2293

Open Wednesday, Thursday & Friday Evenings
till 8 p.m. After hours please call

JOHNSON
CARNEY =

MORTGAGING REALTOR RELOCAN

ELMVALE:

Elmvale
322-3131

Wasaga Beach
Woodland Beach

Real Estate Broker

Elmvale Office 322-2018

After 5 p.m. Please Call:
Gord Touet 322-2245 Car! Davis 322.2942
Reg Archer  322.2423 Arnold Linssen377.1999

42 Queen St. W

FURNISHED WATERFRONT COTTAGE - ORR

Jim Adamson 526-4524 Gild 526-B566 :
Joan McDonald 534-7891 A;n:;ﬁ';r';;z“ 526-6183 Frank Powell 181-280n& Gracel nuie  341-109) £25,000 for thl..“f i;xcellent ESIE[’LT Treed lot, LAKE:
IR 83  George Marshall 526-6183 “WE'Il TRY YOUR OFFER" silver birch trees. Just outside Elmvale, on b'ronts on 93 Hwy. Shallow, safe beach. Reduced

Member of Midland-Penetang Real Estate Board

TINY TWSP.

Close to Town. Brick bungalow
W/ 2,200 sq. ¥t of living area, plus
full basement, on 16.4 acres.
Cathedral ceiling in liv. rm. and din.
rm. kitchen w/ oven and stove bit.
in. family rm. 4 bedrooms, 5 pc. and

2 pc. bath. Double garage, paved
drive.

WAUBAUSHENE
Asking $19.000.00, 5 bedroom frame
home on a good size lot.

MIDLAND PT. RD.

1 yr. old 2 storey home on lot 100 x
150. Sliding doors to sundeck, 1Yz
baths, 3 large bedrooms, rec room
w / fireplace. Double garage. Mortg.
1034 per cent.

BRAMHALL PARK

Double mobile home, immac.
condition, 3 bedrooms, Idry rm.,
sliding doors from liv. rm. Many
extras, air conditioned. Owner is
anxious.

OSSASSANE BEACH

Asking $26,900.00. Year round cot-
tage, fireplace in liv. rm. 2
bedrooms, 4 pc. bath. Well and
septic. Creek through property.
Terms available.

SAND CASTLE ESTATES
Winterized cottage on large treed
lot, 1 lot from Bay. 3 bedrooms,
modern kitchen, 4 pc. bath. Electric
heated.

WEST END

Very neat and clean home. Liv. rm.
mod. kit. 1 bdr. down, 2 bdrs and
bath up. Rec rm. in basement. Att.
carport, paved drive. Low down
payment.

OPEN FOR INSPECTION
Every afternoon from 2:30 till 5 p.m.
This home must sell. Make an offer.,
3 bdrs. home, immac. condition.
Exc. starter or retirement home.

WATERFRONT

Year round home on lot 100 x 265.
Fireplace in liv. rm. 3 bdrs. 2 baths,
sandy beach. Must be seen.

THUNDER BAY

Overlooking the Bay. Nice 2 bdr. log
cottage on large lot, sandy beach
across the road. Open to offers, as
OWners are anxious.

ISLAND

Close to mainland. 1 acre with 1 3
bdr. cottage, furnished. Priced to
sell.

HUGEL HEIGHTS

Lovely 4 level home. 3 bdrs. large
rec. rm. Garage, paved drive.
Owner transferred and is anxious.

EVERTON DRIVE

12 yr. old brick home, 4 bdrs. 2 baths,
rec. rm. w/ wet bar. Dble garage,
paved drive. Large treed Ilot
overlooking the Bay. Mortg. 10 per
cent.

We are Exclusive Agents for Sec-
tional Homes at Smiths Trailer Park
priced from $18,550.00 and up. Call
today for further information.

LOTS AND ACREAGE

Port Severn - Vacant lot w/ access
to Bay, serviced with water.

41 Acres - Tiny Twsp.

Montreal Street - level serviced lot,
reduced in price.

9th Street - serviced lot.

$5,500 DOWN

VC /100 - Elmvale bungalow with
carport. Electric heat, broadloom
and thermopane windows.

COUNTRY HOME - ONE ACRE
VC/110 - 2 storey, brick, paved
road, garage and 5 bedrooms.
Asking $39,900.

LUXURY LIVING

VC /106 - Built in dishwasher, range
and oven. Two bathrooms - 1 en-
suite. Extras include broadloom
floors rec room, with fireplace,
double garage, split level design on
treed lot. It's only $54,900 with
terms.

WOODLAND BEACH

VC/122 - Summer or year round
retirement home, choice location.
Only $37,900. Evenings call 361-1091.

FIELDSTONE FIREPLACE

VC /129 - 1800 sq. ft. home plus full
basement, heated garage and
workshop.

COTTAGES

BLUEWATER BEACH

VC /112 - 3 bedroom cottage with
direct access to the lake shore. It's
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